High-Grade MIPI Input Video Capture Board
[SVM-06]
Hardware Specification
Rev.1.0
NetVision Co., Ltd.
SVM-06 Hardware Specification
1.0
1

65 GND -  66 GND -
67 D3_N IN MIPI Lane3 Input - 68 GPIO2 IO GPIO 2
69 D3_P IN MIPI Lane3 Input + 70 GPIO3 IO GPIO 3
Trigger Signal / FSYNC
Signal Input 1
71 GND -  72 GND -
73 CLK_N IN MIPI Clock Input - 74 GPIO4 IO GPIO 4
75 CLK_P IN MIPI Clock Input + 76 GPIO5 IO GPIO 5
77 GND -  78 GND -
79 D2_N IN MIPI Lane2 Input - 80 GPIO6 IO GPIO 6
81 D2_P IN MIPI Lane2 Input + 82 GPIO7 IO GPIO 7
83 GND -  84 GND -
85 D4_N IN MIPI Lane4 Input - 86 GPIO8 IO GPIO 8
87 D4_P IN MIPI Lane4 Input + 88 GPIO9 IO GPIO 9
89 GND -  90 GND -
91 SCL OUT I2C SCL Signal Line 92 GPIO10 IO GPIO 10
93 SDA IO I2C SDA Signal Line 94 GPIO11 IO GPIO 11
95 GND -  96 GND -
97 GND -  98 GND -
99 GND -  100 GND -
101 GND -  102 GND -
103 VSYNC IN/OUT VSYNC Input / Output
(Reserved)
104 GPIO12 IO GPIO 12
105 HSYNC IN/OUT HSYNC Input / Output
(Reserved)
106 GPIO13 IO GPIO 13
107 GND -  108 GND -
SVM-06 Hardware Specification
1.0
19
109 CK OUT Clock Output (Reserved) 110 GPIO14 IO GPIO 14
111 RST OUT Reset Output (L : Reset） 112 GPIO15 IO GPIO 15
113 GND -  114 GND -
115 VDDIO POW IO Power Output 116 1V2 POW 1.2V Power Output
117 3V3 POW 3.3V Power Output 118 3V3 POW 3.3V Power Output
119 GND -  120 GND -